HONOR ROLL
OF
MEMORIALS

(conception 7-31-2007, through 6-30-17)
*Indicates known deceased donors
MEMORIALS

In MEMORY Of Donor Date of Gift
(alphabetical order by last name)

Memorials

Alene Hall Peoples Allen Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968) 12/29/11
Donna Ray Banks (Class of 1965) Sheila Fay King Hildebran (Class of 1964) 12/29/11
Donna Ray Banks (Class of 1965) Sheila Fay King Hildebran (Class of 1964) 12/16/13
Len Bauer (Former EHS Coach) Phillip “Phil” R. Dixon (Class of 1967) 10/13/11
Anthony J. “Tony” Bevacqua Emma Boyd Bevacqua 9/19/12

Anthony J. “Tony” Bevacqua Emma Boyd Bevacqua 9/15/14



David Bevacqua (Class of 1964)
David Bevacqua (Class of 1964)

Rebecca “Becky” Reggan Bevacqua (Class of 1968)
Rebecca “Becky” Riggan Bevacqua (Class of 1968)
Rebecca “Becky” Riggan Bevacqua (Class of 1968)
Rebecca “Becky” Riggan Bevacqua (Class of 1968)
Rebecca “Becky” Riggan Bevacqua (Class of 1968)
Rebecca “Becky” Riggan Bevacqua (Class of 1968)
Rebecca “Becky” Riggan Bevacqua (Class of 1968)

Milton W. Brinson

Frances Farrior Buford

Clyde Ray Carter (Class of 1967)

Cynthia Marilyn Clark (Class of 1964)
Cynthia Marilyn Clark (Class of 1964)
Cynthia Marilyn Clark (Class of 1964)
Cynthia Marilyn Clark Class of 1964)
Cynthia Marilyn Clark (Class of 1964)

Jackie Clay

Natalie Michelle Stem Cook

Natalie Michelle Stem Cook

Natalie Michelle Stem Cook

Phillip S. Upchurch (Class of 1964) & Laura Lewis Upchurch (Class of 1967)

Emma Boyd Bevacqua

Margaret Riggan Light (Class of 1965) & A. Heath Light
Ted C. Nowell, Nowell’s Housing Center (Class of 1968)
Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)

Richard B. “Ricky” Bevacqua (Class of 1968)

Richard B. Bevacqua (Class of 1968)

Kay Straughn Roberts (Class of 1965)

Albert H. “Al” Marshall (Class of 1968)

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)

Elizabeth Farrior Buford & Donald G. Mathews

Robert L. “Sonny” Wall (Class of 1967) & Cindy Spence Wall (Class of 1968)

Thomas “Tom” M. Antone (Class of 1964)

Julian Parker (Class of 1964)

Sharon Reaves Nelson (Class of 1964)

Suzanne Schiller Barvir (Class of 1964) & Edward J. Barvir

Sharon Reaves Nelson (Class of 1964)

Wayne Edward Clay (Class of 1968) & Gail R. Clay

Bonnie Sides Stem (Class of 1968) & James A. Stem (Class of 1966)

Bonnie Sides Stem (Class of 1968) & James A. Stem (Class of 1966)
Bonnie Sides Stem (Class of 1968) & James A. Stem (Class of 1966)

8/1/12
9/15/14

7/31/07
7/31/07
7/31/07
8/6/07
8/6/07
8/20/07
10/22/07

9/23/08

7/31/07

6/20/17

7/31/07

7/31/07

8/1/07

8/13/07

10/2/14

9/23/08

1/4/12

10/31/12
12/31/13



Natalie Michelle Stem Cook

Naomi H. Cole

Phil Collins (Class of 1967)

James “Jim” Oran Cottle (Class of 1964)

Andrew Cowan (Former EHS Custodian)

Andrew Cowan (Former EHS Custodian)

Andrew Cowan (Former EHS Custodian)

Timothy “Tim” Leroy Daniels,Jr. (Class of 1965)
Timothy “Tim” Leroy Daniels. Jr. (Class of 1965)

Inez Dayton

Bonnie Dement (Class of 1965)

Dwight Thomas “Tommy” Denning (Class of 1967)
Dwight Thomas “Tommy” Denning (Class of 1967)

Marie Ellen

Charles Lynn “Charlie” Ellis (Class of 1968)

EHS Class of 1966 Memorial to deceased ‘66 classmates

Bonnie Sides Stem (Class of 1968) & James A. Stem (Class of 1966)

Aloma Iris Olzinski Sanitarsiero (Class of 1966)

Cecilia Cofield Upchurch (Class of 1967) & Bryan Upchurch

Thomas M. "Tom” Antone (Class of 1964)

Randall D.”Randy” Denton (Class of 1967) & Mary Ann Denton

Annette Spence (Class of 1967) & Steve L. Hutcherson

Mary Spence Hartman

J. Gray Stephens (Class of 1965)
Phillip S. Upchurch (Class of 1964) & Laura Lewis Upchurch (Class of 1967)

Charles M. “Charlie” Dayton (Class of 1967) & Lynn Dayton

Darleen McEvoy Johns (Class of 1965)

Cecilia Cofield Upchurch (Class of 1967) & Bryan Upchurch
Ronald E. “Ron” Moxley (Class of 1965)

Diane Ellen Ingram (Class of 1966) & Arthur M. Ingram, Jr.

Raymond C. Ellis, lll (Class of 1967)

Sue “Toni” Stancil Deichmann (Class of 1966)

5/24/16

9/13/07

7/31/07

7/21/08

10/22/08

6/23/08

5/27/15

9/17/07
8/1/12

8/2/07

10/22/08

7/31/07
9/12/07

7/31/07

8/14/07

6/21/16



Eric Cecil “Rick” Everett

Dianne Seymour “Dee” Forgy

Frances Carolyn Eubanks Foster

Carolyn J. Frady

Gladys Lambert Gattis

William “Hal” Glover
William “Hal” Glover
William “Hal” Glover
William “Hal” Glover
William “Hal” Glover
William “Hal” Glover
William “Hal” Glover
William “Hal” Glover
William “Hal” Glover
William “Hal” Glover
William “Hal” Glover
William “Hal” Glover

William “Hal” Glover

William Lewis Godwin

Robert Harris

Kelli Moore Barham

Thomas M. “Tom” Antone (Class of 1964)

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)

Oliver V. Frady, Il (Class of 1965)

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)

Lena D. Cherry

David Edward Cromartie (Class of 1966) & Eleanor Cromartie

Robert “Sonny” Wall (Class of 1967) & Cindy Spence Wall (Class of 1968)
J. Dixon Fleming, Jr.

Roy Teel (Class of 1965)

Susan Moore Thomas (Class of 1975)

Jane Moore Beard (Class of 1966)

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)

Paula Moore Godwin DeGaetano (Class of 1972)

Esther Moore Lutrick

Donald “Don” W. Hodge (Class of 1968) & Ann Kissell Hodge (Class of 1968)
Stella Roebuck Stalder (Class of 1967)

Hubert S. Gill, 1l

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)

Dottie Harris Bandier (Class of 1966)/ Bandier Family Foundation

4/8/14

8/13/10

11/2/11

10/22/07

6/18/08

5/18/09
5/19/09
5/24/09
5/27/09
6/1/09

6/10/09
6/10/09
6/10/09
6/10/09
6/10/09
6/23/09
6/25/09
6/29/09

2/16/11

8/2/07



Julia Hartsfield

Ronnie Hendricks (Class of 1964)
Ronnie Hendricks (Class of 1964)

Joe Lawrence Hodge
Joe Lawrence Hodge
Joe Lawrence Hodge
Joe Lawrence Hodge
Joe Lawrence Hodge
Joe Lawrence Hodge
Joe Lawrence Hodge
Joe Lawrence Hodge
Joe Lawrence Hodge

Joe Lawrence Hodge

Carolyn Pearce Holland

Jane Scott Faudree Honeycutt
Jane Scott Faudree Honeycutt
Jane Scott Faudree Honeycutt
Jane Scott Faudree Honeycutt
Jane Scott Faudree Honeycutt

H. Don Hooper

Brickey M. Houck (Class of 1966)

John A. Hartsfield, Jr. (Class of 1966)

Philip S. “Phil” Upchurch (Class of 1964)

Phillip S. Upchurch (Class of 1964) & Laura Lewis Upchurch (Class of 1967)

Shirley S. Fowler
Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)
George A. Kahdy & Nell Kahdy

David E. Cromartie (Class of 1966) & Eleanor Cromartie

Ben & Jean F. Kilgore

Vinvent Carey

RRAR (Raleigh Regional Association of Realtors)
Blair Wall Smallman & Stephen Smallman
Leonard Ryden Burr Real Estate

Kathryn S. Dowling

Kaye P. Harding

George A. Kahdy & Nell Kahdy

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)

Marshalls Atlanta Distribution Center-Dianne Luckey
Ann Edmundson & Stan Edmundson

Rick Weber

Debra Ann Hooper (Class of 1968)

Sandra Houck Wilson (Class of 1964)

7/31/07

8/30/07
8/1/12

7/15/09
7/17/09
7/20/09
7/20/09
7/20/09
7/20/09
7/20/09
7/23/09
7/30/09
9/18/09

10/31/12

11/20/09

12/1/09

12/1/09

12/2/09

12/16/09

7/31/07

7/31/07



Brickey M. Houck (Class of 1966
Brickey M. Houch (Class of 1966)

Rebecca Jefferson

Rebecca Jefferson

Russell Jefferson

Russell Jefferson

Margaret Ann Johnston (Class of 1967)

Wayne Robin Johnson, Jr.

Dennis Gerald “Dick” Jones (Class of 1969)
Dennis Gerald “Dick” Jones (Class of 1969)
Dennis Gerald “Dick” Jones (Class of 1969)

Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy

Sandra Houck Wilson (Class of 1964)
Sandra Houck Wilson (Class of 1964)

Donald Russell Jefferson (Class of 1965)
Ann Jefferson Haley (Class of 1968) & Claude T. Haley, Jr.

Donald Russell Jefferson (Class of 1965)
Ann Jefferson Haley (Class of 1968) & Claude T. Haley, Jr.

Marsha Polier Grossman (Class of 1967)

Wayne Robin Johnson, Sr. (Class of 1968) & Cherry L. F. Johnson

Douglas Austin Donnald (Class of 1969)
John D. Simpson (Class of 1969)
Katherine Parrish Lee (Class of 1969) & Richard Lee (Class of 1969)

Alan Harer

Mary Conyers

Ruth Stephenson

John “Johnny” A. Hartsfield, Jr. (Class of 1966) & Theresa “Terry” G. Hartsfield
Linwood C. Johnson & Virginia S. Johnson

Robert L. Wall & Cynthia S. Wall

William K. Settle & Barbara G. Settle

George G. Shackelford

Charles M. Holland & Mary A. Cooper Holland

William S. Elias & Adele J. Elias

Brian H. McKenzie & Lesia S. McKenzie

12/16/13
8/12/14

7/31/07
7/31/07

7/31/07
7/31/07

6/12/17

7/31/07

2/12/09
2/19/09
2/23/09

7/7/15

7/7/15

7/7/15

7/10/15
7/10/15
7/10/15
7/10/15
7/13/15
7/13/15
7/13/15
7/13/15



Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy

T. Ed Bailey & Corinna S. Bailey

R. E. Morrissett, Jr.

Robert A. Hardee & Jo Ann R. Hardee
Stone Truck Parts

State Farm Insurance of Havelock (Class of 1965)
Van Wyck Webb, Jr.

Tom Field & Sue Field

Josie W. Douglas

Margaret A. Hall

Jimmy Youell & Sheryll Youell

Eleanor Hill Lamb

Rebecca Cowen Edwards (Class of 1966)
Thomas J. Willis & Pamela Hardee

Linda Poole Fitzsimons (Class of 1965) & Terence R. Fitzsimons

Phillip “Phil” J. Kirk, Jr. & Margaret S. Kirk
Ed J. Kahdi & Suzan E. Kahdi

Geraldine W. Blackwood

Keith McLemore & Lisa K. McLemore
Roger D. Bailey & Mary T. Bailey

Gail Taylor Higdon (Class of 1964)
William S. Busby & Sallie Martin Busby
Pressly M. Millen, Jr. & Nancy G. Millen
Elizabeth W. Dick

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)
Donald E. Alguire & Frances M. Alguire
James T. Stone Family Fund

Roy Teel, Jr. (Class of 1965)

Rosemary W. Mosby

7/13/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/14/15
7/15/15
7/15/15
7/15/15
7/15/15
7/17/15
7/20/15
7/20/15
7/20/15
7/20/15



Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy
Nell Mettrey Kahdy

Elva Dianne King

Frederick Ryland Kuper

Patricia “Pat” Lawson

Teena S. Little

Teena S. Little

John T. “Tommy” Gattis (Class of 1966) & Kaye Lloyd Gattis (Class of 1965)
Phil G. DeBrito & Ruth C. DeBrito

Ashby D. Elmore (Class of 1965) & Barbara D. Elmore
Susan D. Hoffman

Sally E. Kahdy

Margaret Anne Rook

W. Prentiss Baker, Il & Joan Baker

Charles W. Kuhlman & Virginia M. Kuhlum

Michael B. Moore

William “Billy” M. Dunlap

John L.Watson, Jr.

David Edward Cromartie & Eleanor C. Cromartie
Sonnie C. Rochelle & Annie Joe Rochelle

Laurence A. Cobb & Edna Faye Cobb

John E. Kuper (Class of 1965)

Donna Kaye Wilson (Class of 1965)

Lorraine D. Johnson

Beverly A. Branaman

James Paul Mettrey (Class of 1966))

Brenda McCravey Ogden Hendershot (Class of 1967)

Martha Kuper Brinson (Class of 1968) & Robert Scott Brinson (Class of 1968)

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)

*Thomas C. Dempster & Janis “Jan” Dempster

*Thomas C. Dempster & Janis “Jan” Dempster

7/20/15
7/23/15
7/23/15
7/23/15
7/23/15
7/23/15
7/23/15
7/23/15
7/23/15
7/30/15
8/4/15
8/4/15
8/12/15
8/17/15
8/24/15
8/26/15
12/29/15
12/29/15
9/12/16

5/8/17

7/31/07

2/16/11

7/7/08
7/7/08



Teena S. Little

Virgil “Luke” Monroe Lutrick
Virgil “Luke” Monroe Lutrick
Virgil “Luke” Monroe Lutrick
Virgil “Luke” Monroe Lutrick
Virgil “Luke” Monroe Lutrick
Virgil “Luke” Monroe Lutrick
Virgil “Luke” Monroe Lutrick
Virgil “Luke” Monroe Lutrick
Virgil “Luke” Monroe Lutrick
Virgil “Luke” Monroe Lutrick

Virgil “Luke” Monroe Lutrick

Henry Flowers Marshall

Laura Perry MclLean

William W. Mettrey, Sr.

Patricia “Pat” Lee Minshew (Class of 1968)

Paul Gilbert Moore

William T. Nickerson, Sr.

Harry C. Ogden

Janis “Jan” S. Dempster

Linda Suggs & Glenn Suggs

Libby Lawson Carson (Class of 1966) & R.D. Carson

Dolores P. Blackwood

*Vivian Shellenberger & *Harry Shellenberger

Donald “Don” W. Hodge (Class of 1968) & Ann Kissell Hodge (Class of 1968)

Betty Ray McCain

Stella Roebuck Stalder (Class of 1967)

Roy Teel (Class of 1965)

Elizabeth W. Pleasants

Susan Johnson & Ralph Johnson, Jr.

Winifred W. Arnold

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)

Ann Honeycutt Lawrance (Class of 1965)

James Paul Mettrey (Class of 1966)

Rhonda Ross Feldman (Class of 1968)

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)

Brenda McCravey Ogden Hendershot (Class of 1967)

7/31/07

6/15/09
6/16/09
6/16/09
6/16/09
6/23/09
6/25/09
6/25/09
7/6/09

7/8/09

7/10/09
7/20/09

11/2/11

6/29/15

9/12/16

9/10/07

6/18/08

12/16/11

8/9/07



Carroll Ogle

Ronald Michael “Mike” Palmer (Class of 1965)

Ed Patchell (Class of 1964)

Angela Diane Sutter Phillips

Lynn Phillips (Class of 1970)

Wilbur Ray Phillips (Class of 1968)

Carolyn Holt Pigott (Class of 1964)
Carolyn Holt Pigott (Class of 1964)

Margaret P. Poole

George |. Pope

Frank Paul Purdy (Class of 1965)

Teri Tomlinson Ranson (Class of 1971)

Frank Amis Reavis, Jr. (Class of 1968)
Frank Amis Reavis, Jr. (Class of 1968)

John C. Rice

Anne Marie Porter (Class of 1964)

J. Gray Stephens (Class of 1965)

Robert L. “Sonny” Wall (Class 1967) & Cindy Spence Wall (Class 1968)

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)

Donna Hooper-Knox (Class of 1970)

Donald “Don” W. Hodge (Class of 1968) & Ann Kissell Hodge (Class of 1968)

Thomas M.”Tom” Antone (Class of 1964)
Nancy H. Lewis (Class of 1965)

Karen Pool Matthews (Class of 1967)

Leta Grey Pope (Class of 1967)

Ronald E. “Ron” Moxley (Class of 1965)

*Gene Tomlinson (Class of 1964) & Kaye Williams Tomlinson (Class 1969)

Donald “Don” W. Hodge (Class of 1968) & Ann Kissell Hodge (Class of 1968)
Joanne Reavis Anderson (Class of 1969) & Michael H. Anderson

Sharon Rice Gates (Class of 1966)

9/24/14

12/6/11

7/31/07

7/22/11

7/31/07

7/31/07

10/17/12
8/7/14

11/2/11

8/22/07

9/12/07

10/3/08

7/31/07
7/31/07

9/5/07



John E. “Jack” Rice

Albert Quinton “Al” Roebuck, Jr.

Harry R. Shellenberger

Rita M. & Paul D. Schiller (yrs of service to Thompson,
Morson, & Enloe Schools)
Rita M. & Paul D. Schiller

Rita M. Schiller
Rita M. Schiller
Rita M. Schiller
Rita M. Schiller
Rita M. Schiller
Rita M. Schiller
Rita M. Schiller

Leon Sexton (EHS Former Coach)

Edward Ray “Chuck” Smith (Class of 1966)

Henry H. Smith

Henry H. Smith

Henry H. Smith
Henry H. Smith

Sharon Rice Gates (Class of 1966)

Stella Roebuck Stalder (Class of 1967) & Philip R. Stalder

Esther Moore Lutrick

George A. Kahdy (Enloe founding Principal) & Nell Kahdy

Paul Mark Schiller (Class of 1966) & Mary Ann Schiller

Sharon Reaves Nelson (Class of 1964)

Jane Moore Beard (Class of 1966) & Barry M. Beard

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)

Esther Moore Lutrick

Phillip S. Upchurch (Class of 1964) & Laura Lewis Upchurch (Class of 1967)
H. Wayne Bare & Anita J. Bare

Emma Boyd Bevacqua (former EHS teacher)

J. Gray Stephens (Class of 1965)

Robert L. “Sonny” Wall (Class of 1967) & Cindy Spence Wall (Class of 1968)

Dorothy Adams Smith

Dorothy Adams Smith

Dorothy Adams Smith
Patricia Earp Pucher (Class of 1965)

1/7/14

7/31/07

11/19/10

7/18/12

12/3/12

7/13/12
7/18/12
7-18-12
7/27/12
8/1/12

9/19/12
9/19/12

7/14/15

7/31/07

9/12/07

7/2/08

7/2/08
7/2/08



James Mark Stancil (Class of 1973)

James Mark Stancil (Class of 1973)

James MarK Stancil (Class of 1973

Josephine Mae Stem

Viola & Raymond Stephens

Jean Wrenn Wilson Teague

LeRoy Teel

LeRoy Teel

Sallie R. Teel

Sallie R. Teel

Bob Tomlinson

Eugene “Gene” Raymond Tomlinson (Class of 1964)
Eugene “Gene” Raymond Tomlinson (Class of 1964)
Eugene “Gene” Raymond Tomlinson (Class of 1964)
Eugene “Gene” Raymond Tomlinson (Class of 1964)
Eugene “Gene” Raymond Tomlinson (Class of 1964)

Eugene “Gene” Raymond Tomlinson (Class of 1964)

Ruby Tomlinson

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)
Sue “Toni” Stancil Deichmann (Class of 1966)

Sue “Yoni” Stancil Deichmann (Class of 1966)

John T. “Tommy” Gattis (Class of 1966) & Kaye Lloyd Gattis (Class of 1965)

J. Gray Stephens (Class of 1965)

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)

Roy Teel (Class of 1965)

Roy Teel (Class of 1965)

Roy Teel (Class of 1965)

Roy Teel (Class of 1965)

*Gene Tomlinson (Class of 1964) & Kaye Williams Tomlinson (Class of 1969)

John A. “Johnny” Hartsfield (Class of 1966) & Theresa “Terry” G. Hartsfield

Phillip S. Upchurch (Class of 1964) & Laura Lewis Upchurch (Class of 1967)

Thomas M “Tom” Antone (Class of 1964)

Cynthia “Cindy” S. Wall (Class of 1968) & Robert L. Wall (Class of 1967)

Kelli Moore Barham

Philip S. Upchurch (Class of 1964) & Laura Lewis Upchurch (Class of 1967)

*Gene Tomlinson (Class of 1964) & Kaye Williams Tomlinson (Class of 1969)

12/29/11
12/31/12
1/7/14

6/9/15

12/21/12

11/2/11

7/31/07

7/31/07

7/31/07

7/31/07

8/31/07

2/27/12

8/1/12

10/17/12

12/31/12

12/6/13

12/10/13

8/31/07



James Edward Wall

James Edward Wall

Dorothy Stutts Walters

Richard E. Walters (Class of 1965)
Richard E. Walters (Class of 1965)

Jim Washburn (Class of 1964)
Jim Washburn (Class of 1964)

Sam M. Wehbie

Lawrence Whitfield (Class of 1966)

Nell Penny Williams
Nell Penny Williams

Worth Williams

Dail B. Wall
Carolyn Wall Padgett (Class of 1968) & Steven Padgett

Kelli Moore Barham (Class of 1968)

David H. Walters (Class of 1966)
Steven M. Walters (Class of 1968) & Sally Walters

Bruce K. Washburn/Goose Wings Passages (Class of 1964)
Bruce K. Washburn/Goose Wings Passages (Class of 1964)

Robert S. “Dr. Bobby” Wehbie (Class of 1976)

William C. ”Bill” Baxley (Class 1966) & Sandra Honeycutt Baxley (Class 1967)

Steven “Steve” G. Surratt (Class of 1969)
Ann Wall Swinson (Class of 1967)

*Gene Tomlinson (Class of 1964) & Kaye Williams Tomlinson (Class 1969)

***END OF MEMORIALS***

Please know we do our best to ensure the accuracy of this listing.

Errors may still occur. If you find an error, please accept our

apologies and contact by emailing kellibarham@nc.rr.com for a correction.

7/31/07
7/31/07

7/22/11

8/30/07
10/30/07

8/9/07
8/21/14

8/30/07

7/31/07

8/24/09
8/24/09

8/31/07



